Notice of public hearing:

Pauls Club Inc, dba Paul's Club, is applying for a Transfer of Licensed Premises from 212 State St. to 204 State St.

A public hearing on this license application will be held before the Alcohol License Review Committee at 5:30 p.m. on **Wednesday, May 16, 2012** in Room 201, 210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Applications may then be referred to the Common Council meeting at 6:30 p.m. on **Tuesday, June 5, 2012** (same location). Anyone wishing to speak will be given an opportunity to do so at these public hearings. Final action may be taken at the Council meeting.



City Clerk's Office licensing@cityofmadison.com
(608) 266-4601

For information on the new voting laws or obtaining a free Voter ID contact the City Clerk at 266-4601 or www.citvofmadison.com/election

Notice of public hearing:

Pauls Club Inc, dba Paul's Club, is applying for a Transfer of Licensed Premises from 212 State St. to 204 State St.

A public hearing on this license application will be held before the Alcohol License Review Committee at 5:30 p.m. on **Wednesday, May 16, 2012** in Room 201, 210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Applications may then be referred to the Common Council meeting at 6:30 p.m. on **Tuesday, June 5, 2012** (same location). <u>Anyone wishing to speak will be given an opportunity to do so at these public hearings.</u> Final action may be taken at the Council meeting.



City Clerk's Office licensing@cityofmadison.com 266-4601

For information on the new voting laws or obtaining a free Voter ID contact the City Clerk at 266-4601 or

www.citvofmadison.com/election

Notice of public hearing:

Pauls Club Inc, dba Paul's Club, is applying for a Transfer of Licensed Premises from 212 State St. to 204 State St.

A public hearing on this license application will be held before the Alcohol License Review Committee at 5:30 p.m. on **Wednesday, May 16, 2012** in Room 201, 210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Applications may then be referred to the Common Council meeting at 6:30 p.m. on **Tuesday, June 5, 2012** (same location). Anyone wishing to speak will be given an opportunity to do so at these public hearings. Final action may be taken at the Council meeting.



City Clerk's Office licensing@cityofmadison.com 266-4601

For information on the new voting laws or obtaining a free Voter ID contact the City Clerk at 266-4601 or

Notice of public hearing:

Pauls Club Inc, dba Paul's Club, is applying for a Transfer of Licensed Premises from 212 State St. to 204 State St.

A public hearing on this license application will be held before the Alcohol License Review Committee at 5:30 p.m. on **Wednesday, May 16, 2012** in Room 201, 210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

Applications may then be referred to the Common Council meeting at 6:30 p.m. on **Tuesday**, **June 5**, **2012** (same location). Anyone wishing to speak will be given an opportunity to do so at these public hearings. Final action may be taken at the Council meeting.



City Clerk's Office licensing@cityofmadison.com 266-4601

For information on the new voting laws or obtaining a free Voter ID contact the City Clerk at 266-4601 or

www.citvofmadison.com/election

City Clerk City-County Building, Room 103 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard Madison WI 53703-3342

City Clerk
City-County Building, Room 103
210 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard
Madison WI 53703-3342

City Clerk
City-County Building, Room 103
210 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard
Madison WI 53703-3342

City Clerk City-County Building, Room 103 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Boulevard Madison WI 53703-3342